
H.m.4n communtCtllion an4D1l 
VOLUME VII NUMBER 5 JUL V-AUGUST 1983 

Page 

Articles Section 283 
Information for Contributors 283 
The Effectiveness of Articulation Therapy Utilizing Parent 284 
Participation and Home Therapy Material - Eileen Costello, 
Robert E. Potter 

Position Statements of the New Members of the Executive 293 

Committee News 295 

Task Force Report 296 

Convention Report 1983 297 

Convention News 1984 298 

Committee Annual Reports 299 

From the Provinces 303 

Current Professional Issues 306 

From a Provincial Newsletter 307 

The Clinician's Turn: Speech Pathology 309 
How do you most effectively use your clinical skills in a school 
setting? what are some of the problems encountered and how do 
you deal with them? - Donna McIsaac; Michael Moriarity, Neda Agres 

Current Canadian Clinical Concepts 312 
Facilitating pragmatic Growth in preschool Blissymbolic Users -
Brenda Mazur, Ann Marie Long 

Special Interest Article 316 
Bill 82 and the Speech Language Pathologist - Mary Ann Peloso 
Bill 82: A Bill on Special Education - Sara Wegner, Pat Marek­
Thornton 

The Supervision Process 

Bulletin Board 

Calendar 

Professional Development 

We Get Letters 

Employment Opportunities 

Crossword Puzzle No. 1 

322 

327 

329 

335 

337 

339 

344 

,}l Cover: Two men discussl ng coming hunt. Seal ski n Stencil by 
Kavavook, Cape Dorset, Baffln Island, 1961. Reproduced by Courtesy 
of Information Canada, Ottawa. 

281 




