FUMAN COMMUNICATION CANADA

VOLUME VII NUMBER 5

JULY-AUGUST 1983

	Page
Articles Section Information for Contributors The Effectiveness of Articulation Therapy Utilizing Parent Participation and Home Therapy Material - Eileen Costello, Robert E. Potter	283 283 284
Position Statements of the New Members of the Executive	293
Committee News	295
Task Force Report	296
Convention Report 1983	297
Convention News 1984	298
Committee Annual Reports	299
From the Provinces	303
Current Professional Issues	306
From a Provincial Newsletter	307
The Clinician's Turn: Speech Pathology How do you most effectively use your clinical skills in a school setting? What are some of the problems encountered and how do you deal with them? - Donna McIsaac; Michael Moriarity, Neda Agre	309 es
Current Canadian Clinical Concepts Facilitating Pragmatic Growth in Preschool Blissymbolic Users - Brenda Mazur, Ann Marie Long	312
Special Interest Article Bill 82 and the Speech Language Pathologist - Mary Ann Peloso Bill 82: A Bill on Special Education - Sara Wegner, Pat Marek- Thornton	316
The Supervision Process	322
Bulletin Board	327
Calendar	329
Professional Development	335
We Get Letters	337
Employment Opportunities	339
Crossword Puzzle No. 1	344



Cover: Two men discussing coming hunt. Sealskin Stencil by Kavavook, Cape Dorset, Baffin Island, 1961. Reproduced by Courtesy of Information Canada, Ottawa.